Marchfeldkanal Radweg 2015

armgace - Fucnsenbigl - Loopoldstorr . —L/g) 1ay] Oss2
Fransensdorf - Orth a.d. Donau - Bad Deutsch = 4 Té.V
Altenburg - Hainburg

Hainburg - Hainburgi hid 3 3
Hainburgi hid - Stopfenreuth 441 7,4
Stopfenreuth - Engelhartstatten 4 11,4
Engelhartstatten - Haringsee 10| 21,4
Haringsee - Fuchsenbigl 4 25,4
Fuchsenbigl - Leopoldsdorf im Marcfelde 6 31,4
Leopoldsdorf im Marcfelde - Franzensdorf 5 36,4
Franzensdorf - Orth a.d. Donau 6 42,4
Orth a.d. Donau - Eckertsau 8 50,4
Eckertsau - Hainburgi hid 10 | 60,4
Hainburgi hid - Bad Deutsch Altenburg 4 | 64,4
Bad Deutsch Altenburg - Hainburg 3 67,4




